
    APRIL SCHEDULE   

   Greeters Lector Servers Ushers Rosary 

Sat. 5-Apr  Dave & Jeanie Alt Linda Lauber 2 Langenderfers Dave & Jeanie Alt 

     Brylee Grime   

        

        

Sun. 6-Apr  Chris Lopez Amy Zientek Lainey Zientek Chris Lopez 

Bonnie 

W. 

     Makayla Felder Joel Felder Chris L. 

     Carson Armstrong   

        
Sat. 12-Apr  Paul & Deb Herring Peg Hines 3 Cordes Paul & Deb   

      Herring  

        

        

Sun. 13-Apr Palm Sunday Andy & Lois Grime Arlene Hicks Caleb Harrow 
Andy & Lois 

Grime 

Kim 

Pifer 

     Anna & Marian S.   

        

        

Thurs. 17-Apr 
Holy Thursday 7:00 

pm 

Chuck & Theresa 

McColl Chris Lopez 2 Kruegers Gary Morman  

     Makayla Felder JR Lauber  

     Brylee Grime   

        

Fri. 18-Apr 

Good Friday 12:15 

pm Frank & Benie Smith Barb Dominique Alexa Alt 

Steve 

Dominique  

     Carson Armstrong Mike Kennedy  

     Caleb Harrow   

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

   



Sat. 19-Apr Holy Saturday Vigil 8:30 pm Mike & Barb 

Britenriker 

Steve Bernath Seiberts Mike & Barb 

Britenriker 

        

        

        

Sun. 20-Apr Easter Sunday Herman Family Deb Herring 

Brooks & Layne 

Miller John Smith John 

     Milan Herman Bryan Miller Smith 

        

        
Sat. 26-Apr  Sylvia Miller Jenny Graber Alexa and Gia Alt Aaron Alt  

     Lainey Zientek Tami Bevins  

        

        
Sun. 27-Apr  Brooke & Sheri Bosco Matt Shields Anna & Marian S. Joe Gonzales Evelyn 

     1 Langenderfer Matt Pacholski Roth 

        
 


